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LEAGUE #300: WOODCOCK AUTO MIXED LEAGUE
WEEK #35 - 5/14/19

CENTER PHONE: 562-2200
TUESDAY - 6:30 P.M. 90% OF 800 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: KRYSTAL STEGENGA PHONE: 845-590-6213
LEAGUE SECRETARY: MJ PATTERSON PHONE: 928-6198
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 35 OF 35
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- ---

1. #16-B GENTLE 15 170 75 .693 83238 633 919 2564
2. # 2-SRS UNFORTUNATELY 1 156 89 .636 83245 730 909 2543
3. # 1-VALLEY VIEW COTTAGES 18 148 97 .604 82926 721 930 2602
4. # 3-WOODCOCK AUTO 17 143.5 101.5 .585 83598 716 922 2549
5. #17-SNAPPIN TURKEYS 3 140 105 .571 83507 651 927 2543
6. # 6-SPARE THIS 10 137 108 .559 83021 693 952 2625
7. # 9-MOM'S ANGELS 6 134 111 .546 82470 637 878 2520
8. #15-TEAM 15 5 125 120 .510 82289 656 909 2550
9. #14-C&G COUNTRY STORE 9 124.5 120.5 .508 81356 523 861 2434
10. #13-4 SQUARE PEGS 7 124 121 .506 81979 578 891 2475
11. # 5-MINES IN THE GUTTER 20 124 121 .506 81482 586 883 2442
12. # 7-MIDWAY 16 123 122 .502 82203 636 887 2522
13. #18-THE REAL LADYS 8 121 124 .493 80905 472 870 2494
14. #19-THE RINGERS 13 120 125 .489 81890 656 925 2494
15. # 8-PLAZA OPTICAL 2 112 133 .457 81848 639 898 2501
16. #11-N F L 4 108 137 .440 81255 550 873 2477
17. #12-U-FIT 19 103 142 .420 81728 584 945 2542
18. #10-3 GIRLS & A GUY 14 102 143 .416 80721 573 907 2553
19. # 4-SLICK SLIDERS 12 100 145 .408 80880 516 872 2468
20. #20-BYE 11 0 245 .000 0 0 0 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 18

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
20 ... ... ... .... 0 VS 16 773 818 737 2328 5
2 794 786 775 2355 3 VS 1 795 791 748 2334 4
3 807 766 821 2394 4 VS 6 804 838 813 2455 3
9 765 810 803 2378 0 VS 17 812 880 834 2526 7

14 731 840 727 2298 2 VS 15 740 780 783 2303 5
7 730 807 726 2263 3 VS 5 758 757 746 2261 4

13 847 788 766 2401 5 VS 18 769 748 841 2358 2
19 810 790 762 2362 5 VS 8 707 773 765 2245 2
11 748 746 757 2251 4 VS 12 739 736 787 2262 3
10 714 685 698 2097 2 VS 4 771 715 692 2178 5
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
289 BRUCE WARF 736 KEVIN BRABAN 202.3 FRED SIMONI
279 BEN BRADY 712 CHARLES SCHOFIELD 200.8 KEVIN BRABAN
279 FRED SIMONI 709 BRIAN SEWALL 199.1 BRUCE WARF
279 GEORGE NAUGLE 702 GEORGE NAUGLE 198.9 BOB BATES
278 CHARLES SCHOFIELD 700 DOMINICK MARGIOTTA 195.5 BEN BRADY
278 KEVIN BRABAN

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
267 KRYSTAL STEGENGA 686 KRYSTAL STEGENGA 185.3 KRYSTAL STEGENGA
222 AUDREY CANNIZZARO 572 AMANDA CANNIZZARO 163.2 AMANDA CANNIZZARO
221 SARAH MURRAY 572 LINDA TARSIO 158.4 TERESA SCHAEFFER
219 AMANDA CANNIZZARO 568 AMI MCGOVERN 152.2 GALE NAUGLE
213 TERESA SCHAEFFER 549 ERIN LLOYD 151.8 LINDA TARSIO
213 GALE NAUGLE
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HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
952 SPARE THIS 2625 SPARE THIS
945 U-FIT 2602 VALLEY VIEW COTTAGES
930 VALLEY VIEW COTTAGES 2564 B GENTLE

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

244 JOHN COMO MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 243 BOB BATES
665 BOB BATES MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 656 JOHN COMO
201 TRISH CONKLIN WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 174 SARAH MURRAY
482 TERESA SCHAEFFER WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 465 SARAH MURRAY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HGS HSS 200S PINS GMS AVG ENT HGS HSS 200S PINS GMS AVG
--- --- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #1-VALLEY VIEW COTTAGES TM #11-N F L
KEVIN BRABAN 205 278 736 M 44 19282 96 200 CHRISTINE OCONNOR 129 162 426 W 0 8781 70 125
GALE NAUGLE 153 213 530 W 5 15680 103 152 JEANNIE OCONNOR 138 175 464 W 0 13882 102 136
GARY CURTIS 207 258 699 M 35 13442 66 203 FRED FISCHER 144 193 481 M 0 14756 105 140
GEORGE NAUGLE 182 279 702 M 20 18940 105 180 AMI MCGOVERN --- 212 568 W 2 12679 87 145
GREG CURTIS 161 236 561 M 6 6785 41 165 HDCP=+228 AVG=546

HDCP=+58 AVG=735
TM #2-SRS UNFORTUNATELY TM #12-U-FIT
MAUREEN GRUBE 156 204 527 W 1 7817 52 150 VICKIE SPYROPOULOS 140 195 482 W 0 13563 99 137
JAMIE SMITH 186 267 670 M 31 18603 98 189 BONNIE MCCARTHY 143 188 482 W 0 12833 90 142
DOMINICK MARGIOTTA 188 269 700 M 26 18579 99 187 ANNA FARISH 146 209 509 W 2 13180 90 146
FRED SIMONI 202 279 693 M 47 20639 102 202 CHRIS SPYROPOULOS 153 236 583 M 8 15339 96 159

HDCP=+64 AVG=728 HDCP=+194 AVG=584
TM #3-WOODCOCK AUTO TM #13-4 SQUARE PEGS
KRYSTAL STEGENGA 175 267 686 W 21 16683 90 185 MARY-BETH HURLEY 144 185 511 W 0 13205 98 134
JIM HART 162 226 571 M 3 13051 81 161 MARY EMMETT 122 178 430 W 0 9995 80 124
DENNIS KUGLER 176 234 617 M 27 19071 105 181 LINDA PARKS 149 197 529 W 0 15261 105 145
BOB BATES 204 248 695 M 35 14323 72 198 DAVE SUNDERLIN 180 234 594 M 10 17290 101 171

HDCP=+67 AVG=725 HDCP=+203 AVG=574
TM #4-SLICK SLIDERS TM #14-C&G COUNTRY STORE
CHERYL CASEY 119 187 456 W 0 9508 78 121 CAROL NORTON 114 145 376 W 0 5671 53 107
TAYLOR KAVANAGH 120 150 364 W 0 6617 60 110 MARY BOHAN 128 184 484 W 0 12364 92 134
MAGGY CARUBIA 123 152 415 W 0 9493 78 121 TRISH CONKLIN 142 201 454 W 1 13923 102 136
MARY LEVINSON 145 195 510 W 0 15142 105 144 BARBARA DUNN 139 177 490 W 0 12509 87 143

HDCP=+273 AVG=496 HDCP=+252 AVG=520
TM #5-MINES IN THE GUTTER TM #15-TEAM 15
KARA DIAZ 133 183 432 W 0 12063 96 125 RICH LAMANNA --- 244 570 M 8 16924 105 161
TERESA SCHAEFFER 150 213 543 W 4 13311 84 158 LUIS SANTIAGO 165 232 533 M 3 15193 96 158
PEGGY JONASCH 132 193 454 W 0 13229 102 129 AL EDWARDS 169 225 581 M 6 15600 99 157
DAVE DIAZ 166 233 585 M 12 13872 80 173 MIKE AUSTIN 200 267 673 M 31 11532 57 202

HDCP=+193 AVG=585 HDCP=+109 AVG=678
TM #6-SPARE THIS TM #16-B GENTLE
SARAH MURRAY 154 221 510 W 1 15122 102 148 AUDREY CANNIZZARO 137 222 520 W 1 14126 102 138
STEVE SPELLMAN 167 235 605 M 15 17263 99 174 VINCENT OBREMSKI 155 216 510 M 2 14209 96 148
CALVIN BROOKS 184 268 666 M 29 18236 98 186 AMANDA CANNIZZARO 167 219 572 W 8 14040 86 163
HAROLD MURRAY --- 259 643 M 30 17021 93 183 BRIAN SEWALL 178 257 709 M 30 19260 102 188

HDCP=+98 AVG=691 HDCP=+146 AVG=637
TM #7-MIDWAY TM #17-SNAPPIN TURKEYS
JACK CALDWELL 131 197 491 M 0 12717 96 132 JOHN COMO 178 257 656 M 23 19032 105 181
BRYAN FOX 135 211 549 M 1 13847 90 153 DIANE MARINA 120 181 472 W 0 13720 105 130
JOHN SCHRADER --- 251 604 M 6 7278 42 173 JOE COMO-SR 157 210 550 M 2 16554 105 157
BEN BRADY 189 279 672 M 40 20529 105 195 MIKE KIRK 174 237 638 M 27 19069 105 181

HDCP=+132 AVG=653 HDCP=+135 AVG=649
TM #8-PLAZA OPTICAL TM #18-THE REAL LADYS
LINDA TARSIO 153 200 572 W 2 15485 102 151 HEATHER LAURENCELL --- 180 465 W 0 12700 102 124
M J PATTERSON 146 183 538 W 0 15505 105 147 PATRICIA TOMPKINS --- 172 498 W 0 12036 93 129
RODNEY SMITH 180 266 661 M 27 19399 105 184 KARYN HUDGENS --- 173 439 W 0 10676 93 114

TAMMY GELHAUS --- 165 437 W 0 9970 93 107
HDCP=+293 AVG=474

TM #9-MOM'S ANGELS TM #19-THE RINGERS
BILLIE-JO ROSS 130 177 470 W 0 13007 99 131 ERIN LLOYD 143 201 549 W 1 13903 96 144
TONY DESANTIS 165 217 599 M 5 17434 105 166 THOMAS BANKS 132 190 469 M 0 6996 57 122
BOBBI-JO MANN 141 197 521 W 0 13476 96 140 CHARLES SCHOFIELD 203 278 712 M 32 19054 102 186
BRUCE WARF 194 289 685 M 46 20908 105 199 MARVIN DAVIES 207 267 676 M 38 19408 102 190

HDCP=+147 AVG=636 HDCP=+142 AVG=642



FINAL LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 05/28/19 21:44
PAT TARSIO'S BOWLING TIME LANES PAGE 3

LEAGUE #300: WOODCOCK AUTO MIXED LEAGUE
WEEK #35 - 5/14/19

ENT HGS HSS 200S PINS GMS AVG ENT HGS HSS 200S PINS GMS AVG
--- --- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #10-3 GIRLS & A GUY TM #20-BYE
TERRY KOSANOVICH 133 169 470 W 0 10153 75 135
KATHY ODUM 144 192 537 W 0 14070 102 137
PAT BRICHTER 140 200 477 W 1 12848 96 133
JOHN ODUM 169 255 642 M 13 17328 102 169

HDCP=+203 AVG=574
*SUBSTITUTES*
10-ED RUSSELL 166 210 581 M 2 4823 30 160 22-JOEL KRAMER 170 0 0 M 0 0 0
28-DEBBIE HART 158 209 537 W 1 6271 39 160 57-CHRIS DELISIO 143 159 421 M 0 2390 18 132
74-ERIC MANNESE 194 236 645 M 10 3520 18 195 76-BOB PENNEY 170 223 558 M 2 7356 45 163
77-LESLIE LOEBER --- 166 470 W 0 470 3 156 79-TODD MCCORMICK --- 176 418 M 0 4314 35 123
80-JOANI WORKMAN --- 117 306 W 0 306 3 102 81-CATHY WHITE 168 204 533 W 1 7197 45 159
83-MIKE MASTROPIETRO 180 232 592 M 1 1560 9 173 84-NETTIE GIRONDA 142 175 470 W 0 6911 51 135
85-GEORGE WEISS 157 183 473 M 0 8161 57 143 86-DONNA KELLY 126 186 509 W 0 1295 9 143
87-STEVE HANSEN 196 234 624 M 8 3351 18 186 88-BUTCH CONKLIN --- 192 459 M 0 2721 21 129
89-JIM PAGLIARO 185 244 629 M 12 7315 39 187 90-ANTHONY SQUIRES 137 235 527 M 1 7766 54 143
91-CIARA CONKLIN --- 102 254 W 0 254 3 84 92-JOHN MUNIZ 179 242 650 M 2 650 3 216
94-ADAM LEVINSON 149 154 419 M 0 419 3 139 96-RICH OCONNOR 153 160 439 M 0 817 6 136
97-COLLEEN GALLEGRO 154 192 473 W 0 473 3 157 98-ZACK GENTILE 222 246 715 M 3 715 3 238
99-BRIAN MORROW 179 231 627 M 5 1828 9 203 101-HELEN WILLIAMS 153 182 446 W 0 868 6 144

102-DAN WETRHUS 210 245 680 M 7 2457 12 204 103-SUZANNE MARGIOTTA 121 168 403 W 0 5188 42 123
105-ANDREW CARUBIA --- 145 382 M 0 382 3 127 106-LESLIE WEBER 156 144 383 W 0 747 6 124
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT HDCP 200S 250S 500S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - VALLEY VIEW COTTAGES

KEVIN BRABAN 202 214 156 572 19282 96 200 278 736 205 0 44 5 13 16 M
GALE NAUGLE (142) (142) 127 411 15680 103 152 213 530 153 38 5 0 3 0 W
GARY CURTIS 201 214 204 619 13442 66 203 258 699 207 0 35 3 6 16 M
GEORGE NAUGLE 193 164 204 561 18940 105 180 279 702 182 16 20 1 27 3 M
GREG CURTIS ... ... ... ... 6785 41 165 236 561 161 28 6 0 7 0 M

TM #2 - SRS UNFORTUNATELY
MAUREEN GRUBE 134 145 138 417 7817 52 150 204 527 156 40 1 0 1 0 W
JAMIE SMITH 176 186 180 542 18603 98 189 267 670 186 8 31 1 22 8 M
DOMINICK MARGIOTT 188 188 181 557 18579 99 187 269 700 188 10 26 3 20 9 M
FRED SIMONI 233 204 213 650 20639 102 202 279 693 202 0 47 5 16 18 M

TM #3 - WOODCOCK AUTO
KRYSTAL STEGENGA (175) (175) (175) 525 16683 90 185 267 686 175 12 21 2 18 7 W
JIM HART 120 171 142 433 13051 81 161 226 571 162 31 3 0 10 0 M
DENNIS KUGLER 210 164 193 567 19071 105 181 234 617 176 15 27 0 29 3 M
BOB BATES 234 188 243 665 14323 72 198 248 695 204 1 35 0 12 12 M

TM #4 - SLICK SLIDERS
CHERYL CASEY 135 101 89 325 9508 78 121 187 456 119 63 0 0 0 0 W
TAYLOR KAVANAGH (100) (100) (100) 300 6617 60 110 150 364 120 72 0 0 0 0 W
MAGGY CARUBIA 111 109 120 340 9493 78 121 152 415 123 63 0 0 0 0 W
MARY LEVINSON 154 134 112 400 15142 105 144 195 510 145 44 0 0 2 0 W

TM #5 - MINES IN THE GUTTER
KARA DIAZ 102 125 123 350 12063 96 125 183 432 133 60 0 0 0 0 W
TERESA SCHAEFFER 166 154 162 482 13311 84 158 213 543 150 33 4 0 6 0 W
PEGGY JONASCH 128 123 104 355 13229 102 129 193 454 132 56 0 0 0 0 W
DAVE DIAZ 170 163 165 498 13872 80 173 233 585 166 21 12 0 17 0 M

TM #6 - SPARE THIS
SARAH MURRAY 163 174 128 465 15122 102 148 221 510 154 41 1 0 2 0 W
STEVE SPELLMAN 163 173 138 474 17263 99 174 235 605 167 20 15 0 22 1 M
CALVIN BROOKS 221 180 237 638 18236 98 186 268 666 184 11 29 2 18 9 M
HAROLD MURRAY 158 212 211 581 17021 93 183 259 643 --- 13 30 1 21 5 M

TM #7 - MIDWAY
JACK CALDWELL 105 125 104 334 12717 96 132 197 491 131 54 0 0 0 0 M
BRYAN FOX 142 169 135 446 13847 90 153 211 549 135 37 1 0 6 0 M
JOHN SCHRADER 162 178 162 502 7278 42 173 251 604 --- 21 6 1 7 2 M
BEN BRADY 191 205 195 591 20529 105 195 279 672 189 4 40 3 23 12 M

TM #8 - PLAZA OPTICAL
LINDA TARSIO 123 157 145 425 15485 102 151 200 572 153 39 2 0 3 0 W
M J PATTERSON 134 118 134 386 15505 105 147 183 538 146 42 0 0 2 0 W
RODNEY SMITH 151 199 187 537 19399 105 184 266 661 180 12 27 1 26 5 M

TM #9 - MOM'S ANGELS
BILLIE-JO ROSS 165 159 114 438 13007 99 131 177 470 130 55 0 0 0 0 W
TONY DESANTIS 146 158 194 498 17434 105 166 217 599 165 27 5 0 13 0 M
BOBBI-JO MANN 114 118 132 364 13476 96 140 197 521 141 48 0 0 1 0 W
BRUCE WARF 191 226 214 631 20908 105 199 289 685 194 0 46 2 16 18 M

TM #10 - 3 GIRLS & A GUY
TERRY KOSANOVICH (125) (125) (125) 375 10153 75 135 169 470 133 52 0 0 0 0 W
KATHY ODUM 104 113 134 351 14070 102 137 192 537 144 50 0 0 1 0 W
PAT BRICHTER 123 136 90 349 12848 96 133 200 477 140 53 1 0 0 0 W
JOHN ODUM 162 111 149 422 17328 102 169 255 642 169 24 13 1 17 3 M

TM #11 - N F L
CHRISTINE OCONNOR 129 109 125 363 8781 70 125 162 426 129 60 0 0 0 0 W
JEANNIE OCONNOR 118 133 159 410 13882 102 136 175 464 138 51 0 0 0 0 W
FRED FISCHER 149 144 124 417 14756 105 140 193 481 144 48 0 0 0 0 M
AMI MCGOVERN 125 133 122 380 12679 87 145 212 568 --- 44 2 0 3 0 W
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT HDCP 200S 250S 500S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #12 - U-FIT

VICKIE SPYROPOULO 130 122 112 364 13563 99 137 195 482 140 50 0 0 0 0 W
BONNIE MCCARTHY 117 154 162 433 12833 90 142 188 482 143 46 0 0 0 0 W
ANNA FARISH 171 116 169 456 13180 90 146 209 509 146 43 2 0 2 0 W
CHRIS SPYROPOULOS 128 151 151 430 15339 96 159 236 583 153 32 8 0 12 0 M

TM #13 - 4 SQUARE PEGS
MARY-BETH HURLEY 170 147 123 440 13205 98 134 185 511 144 52 0 0 1 0 W
MARY EMMETT 156 150 109 415 9995 80 124 178 430 122 60 0 0 0 0 W
LINDA PARKS 152 127 157 436 15261 105 145 197 529 149 44 0 0 1 0 W
DAVE SUNDERLIN 166 161 174 501 17290 101 171 234 594 180 23 10 0 22 0 M

TM #14 - C&G COUNTRY STORE
CAROL NORTON ... ... ... ... 5671 53 107 145 376 114 74 0 0 0 0 W
MARY BOHAN 100 142 95 337 12364 92 134 184 484 128 52 0 0 0 0 W
TRISH CONKLIN 117 201 136 454 13923 102 136 201 454 142 51 1 0 0 0 W
BARBARA DUNN 161 135 121 417 12509 87 143 177 490 139 45 0 0 0 0 W

TM #15 - TEAM 15
RICH LAMANNA 135 163 170 468 16924 105 161 244 570 --- 31 8 0 12 0 M
LUIS SANTIAGO 147 172 155 474 15193 96 158 232 533 165 33 3 0 7 0 M
AL EDWARDS 157 144 157 458 15600 99 157 225 581 169 34 6 0 10 0 M
MIKE AUSTIN (192) (192) (192) 576 11532 57 202 267 673 200 0 31 1 9 10 M

TM #16 - B GENTLE
AUDREY CANNIZZARO (128) (128) (128) 384 14126 102 138 222 520 137 49 1 0 1 0 W
VINCENT OBREMSKI 156 150 145 451 14209 96 148 216 510 155 41 2 0 3 0 M
AMANDA CANNIZZARO (153) (153) (153) 459 14040 86 163 219 572 167 29 8 0 11 0 W
BRIAN SEWALL 189 240 164 593 19260 102 188 257 709 178 9 30 1 25 6 M

TM #17 - SNAPPIN TURKEYS
JOHN COMO 169 243 244 656 19032 105 181 257 656 178 15 23 1 24 4 M
DIANE MARINA 114 127 149 390 13720 105 130 181 472 120 56 0 0 0 0 W
JOE COMO-SR 202 178 148 528 16554 105 157 210 550 157 34 2 0 9 0 M
MIKE KIRK 191 196 157 544 19069 105 181 237 638 174 15 27 0 24 5 M

TM #18 - THE REAL LADYS
HEATHER LAURENCEL 131 121 138 390 12700 102 124 180 465 --- 60 0 0 0 0 W
PATRICIA TOMPKINS 122 121 124 367 12036 93 129 172 498 --- 56 0 0 0 0 W
KARYN HUDGENS 104 104 120 328 10676 93 114 173 439 --- 68 0 0 0 0 W
TAMMY GELHAUS 118 108 165 391 9970 93 107 165 437 --- 74 0 0 0 0 W

TM #19 - THE RINGERS
ERIN LLOYD 166 133 160 459 13903 96 144 201 549 143 44 1 0 2 0 W
THOMAS BANKS 132 108 97 337 6996 57 122 190 469 132 62 0 0 0 0 M
CHARLES SCHOFIELD 200 186 165 551 19054 102 186 278 712 203 11 32 4 23 6 M
MARVIN DAVIES 171 222 199 592 19408 102 190 267 676 207 8 38 2 23 10 M

TM #20 - BYE

*SUBSTITUTES*
ED RUSSELL ... ... ... ... 4823 30 160 210 581 166 32 2 0 3 0 M
JOEL KRAMER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 170 24 0 0 0 0 M
DEBBIE HART ... ... ... ... 6271 39 160 209 537 158 32 1 0 4 0 W
CHRIS DELISIO ... ... ... ... 2390 18 132 159 421 143 54 0 0 0 0 M
ERIC MANNESE ... ... ... ... 3520 18 195 236 645 194 4 10 0 4 2 M
BOB PENNEY ... ... ... ... 7356 45 163 223 558 170 29 2 0 5 0 M
LESLIE LOEBER ... ... ... ... 470 3 156 166 470 --- 35 0 0 0 0 W
TODD MCCORMICK ... ... ... ... 4314 35 123 176 418 --- 61 0 0 0 0 M
JOANI WORKMAN ... ... ... ... 306 3 102 117 306 --- 78 0 0 0 0 W
CATHY WHITE ... ... ... ... 7197 45 159 204 533 168 32 1 0 3 0 W
MIKE MASTROPIETRO ... ... ... ... 1560 9 173 232 592 180 21 1 0 1 0 M
NETTIE GIRONDA ... ... ... ... 6911 51 135 175 470 142 52 0 0 0 0 W
GEORGE WEISS ... ... ... ... 8161 57 143 183 473 157 45 0 0 0 0 M
DONNA KELLY ... ... ... ... 1295 9 143 186 509 126 45 0 0 1 0 W
STEVE HANSEN ... ... ... ... 3351 18 186 234 624 196 11 8 0 3 2 M
BUTCH CONKLIN ... ... ... ... 2721 21 129 192 459 --- 56 0 0 0 0 M
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT HDCP 200S 250S 500S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
JIM PAGLIARO ... ... ... ... 7315 39 187 244 629 185 10 12 0 7 4 M
ANTHONY SQUIRES ... ... ... ... 7766 54 143 235 527 137 45 1 0 2 0 M
CIARA CONKLIN ... ... ... ... 254 3 84 102 254 --- 92 0 0 0 0 W
JOHN MUNIZ ... ... ... ... 650 3 216 242 650 179 0 2 0 0 1 M
ADAM LEVINSON ... ... ... ... 419 3 139 154 419 149 48 0 0 0 0 M
RICH OCONNOR ... ... ... ... 817 6 136 160 439 153 51 0 0 0 0 M
COLLEEN GALLEGRO ... ... ... ... 473 3 157 192 473 154 34 0 0 0 0 W
ZACK GENTILE ... ... ... ... 715 3 238 246 715 222 0 3 0 0 1 M
BRIAN MORROW ... ... ... ... 1828 9 203 231 627 179 0 5 0 1 2 M
HELEN WILLIAMS ... ... ... ... 868 6 144 182 446 153 44 0 0 0 0 W
DAN WETRHUS ... ... ... ... 2457 12 204 245 680 210 0 7 0 2 2 M
SUZANNE MARGIOTTA 117 126 139 382 5188 42 123 168 403 121 61 0 0 0 0 W
ANDREW CARUBIA ... ... ... ... 382 3 127 145 382 --- 58 0 0 0 0 M
LESLIE WEBER ... ... ... ... 747 6 124 144 383 156 60 0 0 0 0 W


